

Name of Road:- Faiz Ullah Pur High School
To Chambaoti +oda

MMS Y (SEC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/S Ramwala Mishra and Co.

DIVISION

Name of Block:- Baikunth Pur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD-558

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th & Final Bill					
Name of Road - Farjullahpur High School to Chamhari Tola					
Date of Start - 12-06-2020					
Date of Completion - 14-06-2021					
Agency - M/s Karmajee Mishra					
Agreement - 72 SRD/10/MHS/2020-21					
Measurements					
Mill					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1 Cleaning & Grubbing road and including				5/2	
vide P - 30					
0.33 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect					16334.20
Item 2 Cost of embankment with approved material				5/1	
vide P - 30					
386.25 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³					67528.13
Item 3 Cost of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
vide - P - 30					
2444.94 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³					431379.20
				Rs 5	15241.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 4</u> Const. of embankment					
with			B/L		
vide		P-31			
901.24 m ³ @ Rs		58.59/m ³		Rs 52804	
<u>Item 5</u> Excavation for roadway					
M soil usly			B/L		
vide		P-31			
28.88 m ³ @ Rs		74.10/m ³		Rs 2140	
<u>Item 6</u> Laying brick soil					
layer on prepared			B/L		
vide		P-31			
172.50 m ³ @ Rs		47.27/m ³		Rs 81294	
<u>Item 7</u> Construction of granular					
sub base with well			B/L		
vide		P-31			
744.88 m ³ @ Rs		353.66/m ³		Rs 2526143	
<u>Item 8</u> Providing Laying & spreading					
& Compacting stone aggregate			B/L		
vide		P-31			
315.18 m ³ @ Rs		4376.44/m ³		Rs 1379366	
<u>Item 9</u> Const. of uncr. infill					
			B/L		
vide		P-31			
129.38 m ³ @ Rs		7930.20/m ³		Rs 105212	
				Rs 5662299	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 10 Providing & applying					
Primer Coat with bitum. R/A					
Width - P-32					
3223.0 m ² @ Rs 41.91/m ² = Rs 139686 ~					
Item 11 Providing & applying					
Jack coat with bitum. E/A					
Width P-32					
3233.00 m ² @ Rs 14.19/m ² = Rs 47295 ~					
Item 12 Providing, laying					
& rolling of close graded					
Primer					
Width - P-32					
3232.00 m ² @ Rs 218.63/m ² = Rs 728694 ~					
Item 13 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade E/A					
Width - P-32					
tem post					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 2620.75/m ² = Rs 5262 ~					
200mm Post					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 675.26/m ² = Rs 2701 ~					
Item 14 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade E/A					
Width - P-32					
20.00 Nos @ Rs 529.76/m ² = Rs 10595 ~					
Item 15 Providing & applying 2 coat					
of water					
Width - P-32 E/A					
46.00 m ² @ Rs 91.20/m ² = Rs 4195 ~					
					Rs 6600727 ~

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 16</u> Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
vide P-33					
222 nos @ Rs		742.75/m ²			164891.2
<u>Item 17</u> Providing & fixing of typical M.M.U. Subducting					
vide P-33					
Extra lego board					
2.00 Nos @ Rs		11579.85/m ²			23160.2
Maintenance Board					
2.00 Nos @ Rs		11579.85/m ²			23160.2
<u>Item 18</u> Providing & fixing of section of electrical conduiting					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
vide P-33					
6.00 nos @ Rs		3770.15/m ²			22621.2
(ii) 600mm Circular					
vide P-33					
6.00 nos @ Rs		5084.18/m ²			30505.2
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
vide P-33					
2.00 Nos @ Rs		4389.06/m ²			8778.2
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
vide P-33					
2.00 Nos @ Rs		8345.91/m ²			16692.2
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 19 Planting of trees by the road side R/L					
vide P-34					
52.00 Nos @ Rs 800.30/No = Rs					41616.00
Item 20 Const of red pillar R/L					
vide P-34					
1.110 km @ Rs 10586.00/No = Rs					11750.00
Item 21 Const of red pillar / Burgess R/L					
vide P-34					
1.110 km @ Rs 10723.10/km = Rs					11903.00
					Rs 6955802.00
Less below 0.15%					Rs 10434.00
					Rs 6945369.00
Add L. Cer @ 1%					Rs 69454.00
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 833444.00
					Rs 7848267.00
					7138135.00
Less previous payment					Rs 6234333.00
					Rs 710132.00
<i>Proposal</i>					
19/12/22					
SE Beikun					
<i>Amended</i>					
19.12.22					
<i>Chf</i>					
29/12/22					

Continuation